EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"GRAPES AND GARDENS INVESTMENT" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Akumnsgopnap yMyMuia ANrmanwm
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 28.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:

Full "GRAPES AND GARDENS INVESTMENT"

aksiyadorlik jamiyati

Short: "GRAPES AND GARDENS INVESTMENT" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No

2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Farg'ona viloyati, Farg'ona sh., Al-Farg'oniy

ko'chasi, 64-uy

Postal address: Farg'ona viloyati, Farg'ona sh., Al-Farg'oniy
ko'chasi, 64-uy

E-mail address: gardeninvestment@umail.uz
(mailto:gardeninvestment@umail.uz)

Official Website: www.gardeninvestment.uz (https://
www.gardeninvestment.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumsatowero 6arvka:  "Acaka 6aHk" DaproHa counnnanu
Current account: 20210000005176145001
MFI: 00539

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:



NMPVCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocyAapPCTBEHHOM
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

307111465

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

KdC:

OKITIO:

OKOHX:

COATO:

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTAa

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

KoadppnumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHBIX (POHAOB

0,48

0,24

1,31

0,39

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaresbHOro coBeTa, pesuauounoﬁ KoMuccumn mnum

UCMNMOJ/IHUTENbHOI O opraHa

para para ®.N.0.

NPUHSATUS BCTYM/IGHNS

pelweHuns K

00653aHHOCTAM

09.03.2020 09.03.2020 ApTtunkoB 3adpap
BonTtabaesuny

09.03.2020 09.03.2020 Ab6aMxanunos
Aboyxamnp,

09.03.2020 09.03.2020 KywHa3apos
HypnoauvH

Xymaboesuy

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPVHSBLINIRA
pelieHune

Axunsigopnap
yMyMUiA
Anrnnnwm

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUIA
Anrnnmwm

Axuunsigopnap
yMyMUI
Anrnnnwm

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH) /
BbiBEOEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH,
nuctevyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYMIA)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)
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09.03.2020 09.03.2020 Ymapos Kysatys Akuusipopnap  WabpaH

XanumxoH KeHraww yMyMUiA (HasHaueH)
Komunnosmy ab3ocu Anrmnnwm

09.03.2020 09.03.2020 Tawnynatos Kysatys Akuusigopnap  WabpaH
Kamonngaumn KeHrawwm yMyMUiA (HasHaueH)
BaxputomHoBny  ab3ocu Anranwm

OCHOBHbIe cBeaeHUs1 0 OOMNOIHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anoan|eTca,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepuoae oCcywwecTBnsancs BbinyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NpyHSBWWIA peleHne 0 BbiNycke Kysatys keHrawm
Jarta n Homep rocynapcTBeHHon peructpaumn  07.12.2020 rinn M0301-2

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n 06bem 12415000
Bbinycka (Cym)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar Enuk
Cpoku pasmelleHns 365 KyH
INara Hauyana 07.12.2020
Jata okoH4YaHuns 06.12.2021

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHve Ne Jarta HacTynneHus Lata nybnvkaumm

CYILECTBEHHOro pakTa  CyWeCTBEHHOro CYLECTBEHHOr0 CYLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta hakTta hakrta

KvmmaTnm korosnapHn 25 31.03.2020 16.04.2020

ymKapu

KummMatnm korosnapHun 25 07.12.2020 07.12.2020

ymKapu

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHMe nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets



Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

9265065.30

74330.50

9190734.80

2451803.40

11642538.20



Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

1150281.50

831248.90

319032.60

1975685.00

909534.20

674140.90

40103.60

200000.00

261.00

151645.30



Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

3186039.40

682992.70

2503046.70

6312005.90

1795454410

5594152.00

-536590.90

5057561.10



including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

12896983.00

12896983.00

37890.90
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Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

12751000.00

13984.80

101.60

41827.70

52178.00

12896983.00

1795454410

Report on financial results

Kon
cTp.

HanmeHoBaHune nokasartens

3a 3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,
COOTBETCTBYIOWWIA

nepuoz NpoLwnoro

roga

foxodbl  pacxonbl  AOXOAbl pacxofbl
(npunbbinb) (ybbiTkK)  (Mpubbinb)  (yBbITKK)



Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, works
and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales of
production (goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total (lines
050+060+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting period
excluded from the tax base in the
future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main activity
(lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial activities,
total (lines 120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

627826.00
627826.00
1220044.00
530710.00
641214.00
48120.00
25901.00
566317.00
29726.00
29726.00
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Expenses in the form of interest

Expenses in the form of interest

on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange rate

differences

Other expenses from financial

operations

Income (loss) from general

operations (lines 100+110-170)
Extraordinary profits and losses

Profit (loss) before income tax

(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines

240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHme
ayamnTopcKom
opraHnsauuu

"TTT-Aygut"
MY X

HaTta
Bbloayu
NULEH3UNn

2019-04-05

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

536591.00

536591.00

536591.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bwug
NNLEH3NVBAK TIOYEHNBbIAAYM

773

N obuii

HaTta

3aKio4YeHns

Homep D .N.0. Konus
ayanTopckay@uTopa ayaumTopckoro
ayanTOPCKOro 3akMtYeHU@YaMTOPOB3AK N0YEHNS
NpoOBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy
Ncakos  3arpys3uTb (https.

2021-04-28

M.X.

openinfo.uz/medi
audit_conclusion/
D0%90%D1%83°
D0%B4%D0%B8
D1%82%D0%BE!
D1%80%D0%BB:
D0%B8%D0%BA
%D0%A5%D0%

A3%D0%9B%D0
9E%D0%A1%D0
90_TTT_AUDIT.p
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

“AGROLINE
DANISANLIK DIS
TICARET SANAYI
LIMITED RKETI”
KOMMaHunscu

Y3ymunnuk sa
BMHOYUIIVKHM
PUBOXNaHTUPULL
areHTnurun

Borpopunnuk Ba
NCCUKXOHA XYXanurnHu
PUBOXNaHTUPULL
areHTaurun

ApTurkoB 3adpap
BonTtabaesnu

Abouxanunos
Abayxamnp

KywHasapos HypuoanH
Xymaboesuy

YMapoB XanumxoH
Komunnosuy

TawnynaTos
KamonupamH
BaxputanHosuny

KasakoB A3nsbek
Counbosuy

MecToHaxox oeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,
ropon, parnoH)

Yayla district, 112.str.no:

42/1, Isparta city, Turkey.

TOWKEHT BUNOATMH,
TowkeHT waxpu

TouwkeHT BUNOATH,
TOWKEHT Wwaxpwu

ToWwKeHT BUNOATN,
TOWKeHT Wwaxpm

TowkKeHT BUNOATH,
TOWKEHT Wwaxpm

TowkKeHT BUNOATH,
TOWKEHT Wwaxpm

TouwkeHT BUNOATH,
TOWKEHT Wwaxpu

TowkeHT BUNOATH,
TowkKeHT waxpu

daproHa BUNOATH,
®daproHa waxpu

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3556
Harta: 07.05.2024

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npu3HatTCs

adPUIMpPoBaHHbIMUA

nmuamm

Ywby xamuat
yctaB poHaura
HucbataH 20
bonspaH opTUK
akuus aracu

Yw6y xamuat
yctas dooHaura
HucbaTaH 20
doonspaH opTUK
akums aracu

Ywby xamuat
ycTae cooHamra
HucbaTtaH 20
homaaaH opTuK
akums aracu

KysatyB keHrawu
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHrawu
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHrauwm
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHraum
ab3ocu

Kysartys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Nxpo opranm
pax6apu

Jata
(racTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09

2020-03-09



